
AWAY SC HOME SC AWAY SC HOME SC STANDINGS W L
Tuesday March 5 Thursday March 28 BH 0 0

GCM @ PNG PNG @ GCM Crosby 0 0
Lee @ PAM PAM @ Lee GCM 0 0

Nederland @ Sterling Sterling @ Nederland Lee 0 0
Crosby @ BH BH @ Crosby Nederland 0 0

PAM 0 0
Friday March 8 Tuesday April 2 PNG 0 0
PAM @ GCM GCM @ PAM Sterling 0 0

PNG @ Nederland Nederland @ PNG March 5, 2024
BH @ Lee Lee @ BH

Sterling @ Crosby Crosby @ Sterling Easter March 31
Spring Break March 11-15 Play on Thurs. March 28

Monday March 11 Friday April 5
Nederland @ GCM GCM @ Nederland

PAM @ BH BH @ PAM
Crosby @ PNG PNG @ Crosby

Lee @ Sterling Sterling @ Lee
Spring Break March 11-15

Tuesday March 12 Tuesday April 9
GCM @ BH BH @ GCM

Nederland @ Crosby Crosby @ Nederland
Sterling @ PAM PAM @ Sterling

PNG @ Lee Lee @ PNG

Tuesday March 19 Friday April 12
Crosby @ GCM GCM @ Crosby

BH @ Sterling Sterling @ BH
Lee @ Nederland Nederland @ Lee
PAM @ PNG PNG @ PAM

Friday March 22 Tuesday April 16
GCM @ Sterling Sterling @ GCM

Crosby @ Lee Lee @ Crosby
PNG @ BH BH @ PNG

Nederland @ PAM PAM @ Nederland

Tuesday March 26 Friday April 19
Lee @ GCM GCM @ Lee

Sterling @ PNG PNG @ Sterling
PAM @ Crosby Crosby @ PAM
BH @ Nederland Nederland @ BH


